Pastis

Ricard
Pernod

Emile Pernot Absinthe

Sherry

Valdespino ‘Inocente’ Fino

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12
Glenmorangie 10

Jean Boyer Nationale 10
Yeun Elez ‘Jobic’

Cocktails

Kir Royale
Champagne Cocktail
Aperol Spritz
Negroni

Martini

Beer

Kronenbourg 1664 Lager
White Rabbit Dark Ale
James Boag's Premium Light

Aperitif

France
France

France

Jerez, Spain

Speyside, Scotland

Highland, Scotland
St-Geours-de-Maremne, France
Brittany, France

France
Geelong
Tasmania

12
12

14

11

13
14
15
17

18
19.5
20.5
23
23.5

12.5
13
10.5



By the Glass

Sparkling & Champagne
N/V  Howard Park ‘Petit Jete’

N/V  Veuve Clicquot Brut

White

2023 Domaine Pichot ‘Coteau de la Biche’ Vouvray (Chenin Blanc)
2024 The Pass Sauvignon Blanc
2020 Semprevino Pinot Grigio

2024 Bouchard Aine & Fils Chardonnay

Rose

2024 Chateau des Ferrages ‘Roumery’
(Cinsault,Grenache,Syrah,Rolle)

Red
2023 J.Moreau & Fils ‘Les Coches’ Pinot Noir

2022 Tournon ‘Shay’s Flat Block A3’ Shiraz
2018 Chateau Les Grands Marechaux (Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot)

2023 Delas ‘Saint Esprit’ Cotes-du-Rhone
(Grenache,Syrah)

Great Southern, WA

Reims, France

Loire Valley, France
Marlborough, NZ
McLaren Vale, SA

Vin de France

Provence, France

Vin de France

Pyrenees, Vic
Bordeaux, France

Rhone Valley,France

17

28.5

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

19

17



Half Bottles

Sparkling & Champagne

N/V

N/V

Villa Sandi Prosecco

Louis Roederer Collection 426

White

2023
2024
2024

2023

Red

2020
2022
2023

2017

Nick O’Leary Riesling
Huia Sauvignon Blanc
Kooyong Estate Chardonnay

Pierrick Laroche Domaine des Hates Chablis

Chateau Terrefort Lescalle (Merlot,Cabernet Sauvignon)
Chateau de Coulaine Chinon (Cabernet Franc)
Clarence House ‘Reserve’ Pinot Noir

Domaine d’Ourea Gigondas (Grenache,Syrah,Cinsault)

Veneto, Italy

Reims, France

Canberra, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Mornington Peninsula

Burgundy, France

Bordeaux, France
Loire Valley, France
Cambridge, Tas

Rhone Valley, France

half

half

half

half

half

half

half

half

half

half

35

120

36

40

52

68

42

45

52

62



Wines

Sparkling

N/V  Howard Park ‘Petit Jete’

N/V  Casa Canevel Extra Dry Prosecco
Champagne

N/V  H.Lanvin & Fils

N/V  Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut

N/V  Veuve Clicquot Brut

N/V  Pierre Paillard ‘Les Parcelles’ Grand Cru
Riesling

2022 Tim Adams ‘Skilly Ridge’
2022 Jean-Luc Mader

Sauvignon Blanc & Blends

2024 The Pass

2023 Domaine Berthier ‘L’Instant’
2021 Comtesse de Malet Roquefort (Sauvignon Blanc,Semillon)
2022 Domaine Minet ‘Vielles Vignes’ Pouilly Fume

2022 Domaine Thomas ‘Le Perrier’ Sancerre

Great Southern, WA
Veneto, Italy

Epernay, France
Epernay, France
Reims, France
Bouzy, France

Clare Valley
Alsace, France

Marlborough, NZ
Loire Valley, France
Bordeaux, France
Loire Valley, France
Loire Valley, France

78
82

130
165
170
215

72
89

69
72
72
135
145



Chardonnay

2024 Bouchard Aine & Fils

2022 Marnong Estate

2023 Kellybrook ‘Edenesque’

2022 Chateau de Fuissé ‘Famille Vincent’ Bourgogne
2023 Gerard Tremblay Petit Chablis

2024 Irrewarra

2021 Rougeot-Dupin Montagny 1er Cru

Other Varietals & Blends

2023 Delatite ‘Deadman’s Hill’ Gewurztraminer

2023 Semprevino Pinot Grigio

2023 Domaine Pichot ‘Coteau de la Biche’ Vouvray (Chenin Blanc)
2023 Domaine Mittnacht Pinot Blanc & Auxerrois

2022 La Roche Paradis ‘Les Vessettes’ Saint-Joseph

(Marsanne,Roussanne)

Rosé

2024 Chateau des Ferrages ‘Roumery’ (Cinsault,Grenache,Syrah,Rolle)
2020 Semprevino (Grenache)

2020 UP Ultimate Provence (Cinsault,Grenache,Syrah,Rolle)
150

Vin de France
Sunbury.Vic

Yarra Valley, Vic
Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Western District,Vic
Burgundy, France

Mansfield,Victoria
McLaren Vale, SA
Loire Valley, France
Alsace, France
Rhone Valley, France

Provence, France
McLaren Vale, SA

Provence, France

69
70
75

95

104

144

185

70
72
80
87
170

75
69



Pinot Noir

2023 J.Moreau & Fils ‘Les Coches’

2023 Prosper Maufoux Bourgogne

2023 Moorooduc Estate

2023 Irrewarra

2021 Domaine Derey ‘Les champs Perdrix’ Marsannay

Cabernets

2022 Howard Park ‘Leston’
2018 Chateau Les Grands Marechaux (Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot)

2016 Chateau Barrail du Blanc St Emilion Grand Cru
(Merlot,Cabernet)

2017 Majella ‘Malleea’ (Cabernet,Shiraz)

Shiraz

2021 Semprevino

2022 Tournon ‘Shay’s Flat Block A3’

2016 Terlato & Chapoutier ‘Lieu-Dit Malakoff’

2019 Tournon ‘Lady’s Lane’

2022 Tellurian ‘Tranter’

2023 M.Chapoutier ‘Les Meysonniers’ Crozes-Hermitage
2015 Cambrien ‘La Pleiade’

2021 Nicolas Badel ‘Les Mourrays’ Saint-Joseph

Other Varietals & Blends

2023 Viticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti (Sangiovese)

2022 Delas “Saint-Esprit’ Cotes-Du-Rhone
(Grenache,Syrah,Mourvedre)

2020 Bernard Metrat ‘La Scandaleuse’ Chiroubles (Gamay)

2021 Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape
(Grenache,Syrah,Mourvedre)

Vin de France

Burgundy, France
Mornington Peninsula, Vic
Western District, Vic
Burgundy, France

Margaret River, WA
Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France

Coonawarra, SA

McLaren Vale, SA
Pyrenees,Vic
Pyrenees,Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Heathcote, Vic
Rhone Valley, France
Heathcote, Vic
Rhone Valley, France

Tuscany, Italy
Rhone Valley, France

Beaujolais, France
Rhone Valley, France

73
94
96
144
155

89
91
145

164

75
78
82
87
96
104
150
160

69
73

92
225



Dessert Wine

2023 Cookoothama Botrytis Semillon

Fortified

Galway Pipe Tawny Port

Valdespino ‘El Candado’ Pedro Ximénez

Eau de Vie

Prunier V.S.0.P. Cognac
Hennessy XO Cognac

1979 Comte de Lamaestre Armagnac

2008 Victor Gontier Réserve Calvados
Etienne Brana Poire William

Riverina, NSW

Multi-Regional, SA

Jerez, Spain

Grande Champagne, France
Cognac, France

Bas Armagnac, France

Normandy, France
Pays Basque, France

half 44
glass 16

12

13

16
28.5

18

18
19



	Other Varietals & Blends 

