

Aperitif

Pastis

Ricard	France	12
Pernod	France	12
Emile Pernot Absinthe	France	14

Sherry

Valdespino 'Inocente' Fino	Jerez, Spain	11
----------------------------	--------------	----

Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12	Speyside, Scotland	13
Glenmorangie 10	Highland, Scotland	14
Jean Boyer Nationale 10	St-Geours-de-Maremne, France	15
Yeun Elez 'Jobic'	Brittany, France	17

Cocktails

Kir Royale	18
Champagne Cocktail	19.5
Aperol Spritz	20.5
Negroni	23
Martini	23.5

Beer

Kronenbourg 1664 Lager	France	12.5
White Rabbit Dark Ale	Geelong	13
James Boag's Premium Light	Tasmania	10.5

By the Glass

Sparkling & Champagne

N/V	Howard Park 'Petit Jete'	Great Southern, WA	17
N/V	Veuve Clicquot Brut	Reims, France	28.5

White

2023	Domaine Pichot 'Coteau de la Biche' Vouvray (Chenin Blanc)	Loire Valley, France	17
2024	The Pass Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	17
2020	Semprevino Pinot Grigio	McLaren Vale, SA	17
2024	Bouchard Aine & Fils Chardonnay	Vin de France	17

Rose

2024	Chateau des Ferrages 'Roumerie' (Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah, Rolle)	Provence, France	17
------	---	------------------	----

Red

2023	J. Moreau & Fils 'Les Coches' Pinot Noir	Vin de France	17
2022	Tournon 'Shay's Flat Block A3' Shiraz	Pyrenees, Vic	17
2018	Chateau Les Grands Marechaux (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot)	Bordeaux, France	19
2023	Delas 'Saint Esprit' Cotes-du-Rhone (Grenache, Syrah)	Rhone Valley, France	17

Half Bottles

Sparkling & Champagne

N/V	Villa Sandi Prosecco	Veneto, Italy	half	35
N/V	Louis Roederer Collection 426	Reims, France	half	120

White

2023	Nick O'Leary Riesling	Canberra, NSW	half	36
2024	Huia Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	half	40
2024	Kooyong Estate Chardonnay	Mornington Peninsula	half	52
2023	Pierrick Laroche Domaine des Hates Chablis	Burgundy, France	half	68

Red

2020	Chateau Terrefort Lescalle (Merlot,Cabernet Sauvignon)	Bordeaux, France	half	42
2022	Chateau de Coulaire Chinon (Cabernet Franc)	Loire Valley, France	half	45
2023	Clarence House 'Reserve' Pinot Noir	Cambridge, Tas	half	52
2017	Domaine d'Ourea Gigondas (Grenache,Syrah,Cinsault)	Rhone Valley, France	half	62

Wines

Sparkling

N/V	Howard Park 'Petit Jete'	Great Southern, WA	78
N/V	Casa Canevel Extra Dry Prosecco	Veneto, Italy	82

Champagne

N/V	H.Lanvin & Fils	Epernay, France	130
N/V	Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut	Epernay, France	165
N/V	Veuve Clicquot Brut	Reims, France	170
N/V	Pierre Paillard 'Les Parcelles' Grand Cru	Bouzy, France	215

Riesling

2022	Tim Adams 'Skilly Ridge'	Clare Valley	72
2022	Jean-Luc Mader	Alsace, France	89

Sauvignon Blanc & Blends

2024	The Pass	Marlborough, NZ	69
2023	Domaine Berthier 'L'Instant'	Loire Valley, France	72
2021	Comtesse de Malet Roquefort (Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon)	Bordeaux, France	72
2022	Domaine Minet 'Vielles Vignes' Pouilly Fume	Loire Valley, France	135
2022	Domaine Thomas 'Le Perrier' Sancerre	Loire Valley, France	145

Chardonnay

2024	Bouchard Aine & Fils	Vin de France	69
2022	Marnong Estate	Sunbury.Vic	70
2023	Kellybrook 'Edenesque'	Yarra Valley, Vic	75
2022	Chateau de Fuissé 'Famille Vincent' Bourgogne	Burgundy, France	95
2023	Gerard Tremblay Petit Chablis	Burgundy, France	104
2024	Irrewarra	Western District,Vic	144
2021	Rougeot-Dupin Montagny 1er Cru	Burgundy, France	185

Other Varietals & Blends

2023	Delatite 'Deadman's Hill' Gewurztraminer	Mansfield,Victoria	70
2023	Semprevino Pinot Grigio	McLaren Vale, SA	72
2023	Domaine Pichot 'Coteau de la Biche' Vouvray (Chenin Blanc)	Loire Valley, France	80
2023	Domaine Mittnacht Pinot Blanc & Auxerrois	Alsace, France	87
2022	La Roche Paradis 'Les Vessettes' Saint-Joseph (Marsanne,Roussanne)	Rhone Valley, France	170

Rosé

2024	Chateau des Ferrages 'Roumery' (Cinsault,Grenache,Syrah,Rolle)	Provence, France	75
2020	Semprevino (Grenache)	McLaren Vale, SA	69
2020	UP Ultimate Provence (Cinsault,Grenache,Syrah,Rolle) 150	Provence, France	Magnum

Pinot Noir

2023	J.Moreau & Fils 'Les Coches'	Vin de France	73
2023	Prosper Maufoux Bourgogne	Burgundy, France	94
2023	Moorooduc Estate	Mornington Peninsula, Vic	96
2023	Irrewarra	Western District, Vic	144
2021	Domaine Derey 'Les champs Perdrix' Marsannay	Burgundy, France	155

Cabernets

2022	Howard Park 'Leston'	Margaret River, WA	89
2018	Chateau Les Grands Marechaux (Cabernet Sauvignon,Merlot)	Bordeaux, France	91
2016	Chateau Barrail du Blanc St Emilion Grand Cru (Merlot,Cabernet)	Bordeaux, France	145
2017	Majella 'Malleea' (Cabernet,Shiraz)	Coonawarra, SA	164

Shiraz

2021	Semprevino	McLaren Vale, SA	75
2022	Tournon 'Shay's Flat Block A3'	Pyrenees,Vic	78
2016	Terlato & Chapoutier 'Lieu-Dit Malakoff'	Pyrenees,Vic	82
2019	Tournon 'Lady's Lane'	Heathcote, Vic	87
2022	Tellurian 'Tranter'	Heathcote, Vic	96
2023	M.Chapoutier 'Les Meysonniers' Crozes-Hermitage	Rhone Valley, France	104
2015	Cambrien 'La Pleiade'	Heathcote, Vic	150
2021	Nicolas Badel 'Les Mourrays' Saint-Joseph	Rhone Valley, France	160

Other Varietals & Blends

2023	Viticoltori Senesi Aretini Chianti (Sangiovese)	Tuscany, Italy	69
2022	Delas "Saint-Esprit" Cotes-Du-Rhone (Grenache,Syrah,Mourvedre)	Rhone Valley, France	73
2020	Bernard Metrat 'La Scandaleuse' Chiroubles (Gamay)	Beaujolais, France	92
2021	Chateau Mont-Redon Chateauneuf-du-Pape (Grenache,Syrah,Mourvedre)	Rhone Valley, France	225

Dessert Wine

2023	Cookoothama Botrytis Semillon	Riverina, NSW	half glass	44 16
------	-------------------------------	---------------	------------	----------

Fortified

	Galway Pipe Tawny Port	Multi-Regional, SA		12
	Valdespino 'El Candado' Pedro Ximénez	Jerez, Spain		13

Eau de Vie

	Prunier V.S.O.P. Cognac	Grande Champagne, France		16
	Hennessy XO Cognac	Cognac, France		28.5
1979	Comte de Lamaestre Armagnac	Bas Armagnac, France		18
2008	Victor Gontier Réserve Calvados	Normandy, France		18
	Etienne Brana Poire William	Pays Basque, France		19